
001 |RO 22 0014996F |AB |DA26B912 | 28.08 20:15:50 |
002 |RO 22 0014966F |AB |DA26B91C | 28.08 20:16:01 |
003 |RO 22 0132054M |AB |DA26B98C | 28.08 20:16:09 |
004 |RO 22 0014905M |AB |DA26B9EB | 28.08 20:16:14 |
005 |RO 22 0014941M |AB |DA269673 | 28.08 20:16:20 |
006 |RO 22 0014912M |AB |DA26B987 | 28.08 20:16:36 |
007 |RO 22 0014914M |AB |DA26B95A | 28.08 20:16:41 |
008 |RO 22 0014907M |AB |DA269788 | 28.08 20:16:51 |
009 |RO 22 0014965M |AB |DA26B9D8 | 28.08 20:16:57 |
010 |RO 22 0014962M |AB |DA2698E5 | 28.08 20:17:03 |
011 |RO 22 0014908M |AB |DA26B9E6 | 28.08 20:17:08 |
012 |RO 22 0014911M |AB |DA26B662 | 28.08 20:17:14 |
013 |RO 22 0014906M |AB |DA26B6A1 | 28.08 20:17:20 |
014 |RO 22 0132051M |AB |DA269873 | 28.08 20:17:24 |
015 |RO 22 0014902M |AB |DA26B9C1 | 28.08 20:17:30 |
016 |RO 22 0242041F |AB |DA1D8B97 | 28.08 20:17:39 |
017 |RO 22 0132056F |AB |DAF5A24F | 28.08 20:17:45 |
018 |RO 22 0014945M |AB |DA26964E | 28.08 20:17:51 |
019 |RO 22 0014924F |AB |DA26B6DF | 28.08 20:17:57 |
020 |RO 22 0242026F |AB |DAF7B890 | 28.08 20:18:02 |
021 |RO 22 0014937F |AB |DA26B7F4 | 28.08 20:18:09 |
022 |RO 22 0014948F |AB |DA269654 | 28.08 20:18:19 |
023 |RO 22 3009543F |AB |DA26B8FA | 28.08 20:18:23 |
024 |RO 22 3009545F |AB |DA26B9EF | 28.08 20:18:28 |
025 |RO 22 0014927F |AB |DA26B69A | 28.08 20:18:39 |
026 |RO 22 0014932F |AB |DA26B80A | 28.08 20:18:43 |
027 |RO 22 0014936F |AB |DA26B6AC | 28.08 20:18:49 |
028 |RO 22 0014992F |AB |DAF64749 | 28.08 20:18:58 |
029 |RO 22 0014944M |AB |DA26B9DF | 28.08 20:19:02 |
030 |RO 22 0132053F |AB |DA26D8B0 | 28.08 20:19:23 |
031 |RO 22 0014997F |AB |DA26B833 | 28.08 20:19:31 |
032 |RO 22 0014995F |AB |DA26B823 | 28.08 20:19:35 |
033 |RO 22 0014993F |AB |DA26B9D0 | 28.08 20:19:57 |
034 |RO 22 0014991F |AB |DA1D8E5C | 28.08 20:20:03 |
035 |RO 22 0132055F |AB |DA26B78B | 28.08 20:20:09 |
036 |RO 22 0014994F |AB |DAF6480A | 28.08 20:20:19 |
037 |RO 22 0014922F |AB |DA26B9E2 | 28.08 20:20:25 |
038 |RO 22 0014934F |AB |DA26B8AA | 28.08 20:20:30 |
039 |RO 22 0014964F |AB |DA26B92E | 28.08 20:20:37 |
040 |RO 22 0014926F |AB |DA26B71A | 28.08 20:20:43 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 29.08.2022 04:30

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 3401 Columbofil : Constantin MIHAI
Latitudine : 44° 27" 5.3' N Longitudine : 26° 9" 12.6' E

Ceas Atomic : 28.08.2022 20:15:37 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 28.08.2022 20:15:37 +0
Sincronizare : 28.08.2022 20:15:37 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 55
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041 |RO 22 0132052F |AB |DAF6478E | 28.08 20:20:48 |
042 |RO 22 0242022F |AB |DAF7B9D9 | 28.08 20:20:59 |
043 |RO 22 0014918F |AB |DA26B786 | 28.08 20:21:16 |
044 |RO 22 0014929M |AB |DA26B811 | 28.08 20:21:25 |
045 |RO 22 0014925M |AB |DA2697DD | 28.08 20:21:32 |
046 |RO 22 0014928M |AB |DA26B761 | 28.08 20:21:38 |
047 |RO 22 0014933M |AB |DA26B8B3 | 28.08 20:21:44 |
048 |RO 22 0014920M |AB |DA26B79D | 28.08 20:21:48 |
049 |RO 22 0014958M |AB |DA26B887 | 28.08 20:21:53 |
050 |RO 22 0014957M |AB |DA26975B | 28.08 20:21:58 |
051 |RO 22 0014963M |AB |DA2698AD | 28.08 20:22:04 |
052 |RO 22 0014910M |AB |DA26B69D | 28.08 20:22:10 |
053 |RO 22 0014952M |AB |DA26B625 | 28.08 20:22:16 |
054 |RO 22 0014916M |AB |DA26B635 | 28.08 20:22:28 |
055 |RO 22 0014901M |AB |DA2695ED | 28.08 20:22:34 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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